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Camillo LED Outdoor Wall Sconce
By Kichler

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 688 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39.31

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 92 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40000 hours

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/17.5W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5.5"W x 12"H x 5.5"D

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Low Voltage Electronic

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17.5W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Textured Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Clear Seeded

Specifications

Description

The Camillo LED Outdoor Wall Sconce exudes
modern sophistication through its tall slim
design, showing off a seeded glass shade
encased in vertical metal louvers and a two-toned
base. Its integrated LED module shines down into
the glass, accentuating the bubbles and
providing ambient lighting for your porch, patio,
or other outdoor space.

Shown in textured black / clear seeded
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